
Township Report
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ASHEVILLE 01
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$914,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$914,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE01
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$28,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$28,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE01

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE03
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$2,750.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$2,750.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE03

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE05
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$166.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$166.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE05

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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ASHEVILLE06
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$4,156.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$4,156.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE06

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,059.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,059.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$106,733.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$90,000.00 

$6,341,933.00 

$6,145,200.00 

$0.00 

 4

 0
 0

 0

 0

 1

 14

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$25,000.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$931,951.00 

$1,486,951.00 

$525,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 1
 0

 0

 0

 3

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$2,762.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$7,000.00 

$0.00 

$378,000.00 

$837,762.00 

$450,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 2

 0

 4

 3

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  1

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$12,015.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$90,000.00 

$0.00 

$117,000.00 

$699,015.00 

$480,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0
 0

 3

 0

 4

 3

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 3  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$11,500.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$85,000.00 

$504,500.00 

$408,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$450,000.00 
$0.00 

$109,000.00 

$0.00 

$372,500.00 

$7,760,649.00 

$6,829,149.00 

$0.00 

 0

 1
 0

 1

 0

 11

 13

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$6,713.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$66,500.00 

$1,083,213.00 

$1,010,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0
 0

 0

 0

 5

 6

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$209,900.00 

$0.00 

$8,000.00 

$1,769,181.00 

$1,551,281.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 2

 0

 1

 5

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 2  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAW CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$17,712.00 

$17,712.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

HAW CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$16,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$116,000.00 

$100,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 2

 0

 0

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$6,713.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$175,000.00 

$0.00 

$266,158.00 

$2,081,733.00 

$1,633,862.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0
 0

 2

 0

 9

 7

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  1

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$777,567.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$481,000.00 

$5,003,950.00 

$3,450,773.00 

$294,610.00 

 9

 0
 0

 0

 0

 10

 8

 3
 0.00
 1.00
 0.00

 0.00
 3.00
 0.00

 0  0

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$216,822.00 

$7,592,125.00 
$0.00 

$60,000.00 

$12,029,661.00 

$260,840.00 

$20,461,105.00 

$301,657.00 

$0.00 

 6

 18
 0

 2

 11

 7

 2

 0
 11.00
 0.00
 0.00

 312.00
 0.00
 0.00

 2  0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$6,395.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$325,500.00 

$3,342,995.00 

$3,011,100.00 

$0.00 

 4

 0
 0

 0

 0

 7

 10

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$2,000.00 

$29,900.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$34,000.00 

$65,900.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 1
 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$27,163.00 

$30,000.00 
$0.00 

$210,976.00 

$0.00 

$327,000.00 

$2,332,591.00 

$1,737,452.00 

$0.00 

 4

 1
 0

 5

 0

 10

 5

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 5  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$35,393.00 

$5,000.00 
$0.00 

$161,179.00 

$0.00 

$130,650.00 

$1,729,722.00 

$1,397,500.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1
 0

 4

 0

 9

 7

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 3  1

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$29,030,974.00 

$12,029,661.00 
$294,610.00 

$0.00 
$8,132,025.00 
$3,891,811.00 
$2,170,907.00 

$1,039,055.00 

 87

 11  11  312

 3  1  3

 0  0  0

 20  3

 23
 86
 54

 23

$56,589,043.00 Total Project Value


