Township Report

3/1/2016 through 3/31/2016

						D 1 0:
ACHEVILLE 01	 .					Page 1 of 6
ASHEVILLE 01					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$914,000.00	1	Nove	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moveu.	U
ASHEVILLE 01	\$914,000.00					
ASHEVILLE01						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$28,000.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE01	\$0.00 \$28,000.00	0	11011.	· ·		
ASHEVILLE03					# Buildi	ings # Units
D 11 (110) 1 E 1	#0.00	0				
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0	# D.::14:n.ca.	0.00	Devalling Hait County	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Bulluligs.	0.00	2 vining o int o vinit.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$2,750.00	1				•
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE03	\$2,750.00					
ASHEVILLE05						
					# Buildi	ngs # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$166.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00 \$166.00	0	1,0,,,	~	1.10, 54.	
ASHEVILLE05	\$100.00					

BILTMORE

Buildings # Units

Buildings # Units

ASHEVILLE07					// D. "J.F.	
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home ASHEVILLE07	\$5,059.00 \$0.00 \$5,059.00	3 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK					# Buildi	ings #Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$6,145,200.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	14 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	\$90,000.00 \$106,733.00 \$0.00 \$6,341,933.00	1 4 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BEAVERDAM						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$525,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00	2 0 0 0 1 3	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$931,951.00	3				
Duplexes	\$0.00	0 1				

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$450,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$378,000.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$2,762.00	2				
Mobile Home	\$7,000.00	2	New:	1	Moved:	1
BILTMORE	\$837,762.00	2				
BILIMORE	\$057,702.00					
BLACK MOUNTAIN						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$480,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0			_	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$117,000.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$12,015.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$90,000.00	3	New:	3	Moved:	0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$699,015.00	3				
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$077,013.00					
BROAD RIVER						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$408,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	C			
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$85,000.00	2				
	\$11,500.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BROAD RIVER	\$504,500.00	U				
FAIRVIEW					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$6,829,149.00	13				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$450,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$372,500.00	11				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home	\$109,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
FAIRVIEW	\$7,760,649.00	-				

FLAT CREEK

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$1,010,000.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$66,500.00	5				
	\$6,713.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations			New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	1.0			
FLAT CREEK	\$1,083,213.00					
FRENCH BROAD						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,551,281.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	8		8	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$8,000.00	1				
	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations			New:	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$209,900.00	2	11011.	_		
FRENCH BROAD	\$1,769,181.00					
HAW CREEK						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Dunanigs.	0.00	Dwening omt count.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$17,712.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	new.	U	Moved.	U
HAW CREEK	\$17,712.00					
HAZEL						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$100,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Dandings.	0.00	Dwoming omt count.	0.00
	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00					
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0	New:	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$16,000.00	2	INCW.	4	wioved.	· ·
HAZEL	\$116,000.00					

LEICESTER

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$1,633,862.00 \$0.00	7 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Bulldings.	0.00	Dwening omt count.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$266,158.00	9				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$6,713.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$175,000.00	2	New:	1	Moved:	1
LEICESTER	\$2,081,733.00	_				
LIMESTONE						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$3,450,773.00	8				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$294,610.00	3	# Buildings:	1.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	3.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$481,000.00	10				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$777,567.00	9	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	1101.	O	1,10,400.	
LIMESTONE	\$5,003,950.00					
LOWER HOMINY					# Dwild	inaa #IInita
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$301,657.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$12,029,661.00	11	# Buildings:	11.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	312.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$7,592,125.00	18				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$260,840.00	7				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$216,822.00	6	New:	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$60,000.00 \$20,461,105.00	2	1,0,,,	_		
REEMS CREEK						
REEMS CREEK					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$3,011,100.00	10				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$325,500.00	7				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$6,395.00	4	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	\$0.00 \$3,342,995.00	0	INCW.	U	wioved.	V
SANDY MUSH					# Ruild	ings #IInits

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$29,900.00 \$34,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$0.00 \$65,900.00	0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
SWANNANOA					# Buildi	ngs # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$1,737,452.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$30,000.00 \$327,000.00 \$27,163.00 \$210,976.00 \$2,332,591.00	5 0 0 0 1 10 4 5	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
UPPER HOMINY					# Buildi	ngs # Units
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$1,397,500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$5,000.00 \$130,650.00 \$35,393.00 \$161,179.00 \$1,729,722.00	7 0 0 0 1 9 3 4	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi Family Total Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total Commercial Additions & Alterations Total Mobile Home Total Project Value	\$29,030,974.00 \$12,029,661.00 \$294,610.00 \$0.00 \$8,132,025.00 \$3,891,811.00 \$2,170,907.00 \$1,039,055.00 \$56,589,043.00	87 11 3 0 23 86 54 23		11 1 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	312 3 0